Individual Results: Eastern Quebec Regional - Carleton-sur-Mer - Aug 19, 2017

Rank Last Name First Name
Category: Rookie

1 Storey Anthony
2 Pelletier Yves

3 Dumais Keven

4 drapeau nathan

5 Bérubé Joél

6 Smith Roger

7 Duguay Sylvain
8 leclerc mathieu
9 Couture Steeve
10 coté marc

11 Belanger Jonathan
12 Grenier Marc

13 Jutras Simon

Category: Volunteer

1 Makkinga Aaron
2 Lavallee Brian

3 Orr Nathan
4 Pelletier Yves

5 Gallant Steve

6 Coté Martin

7 Arseneault Marco

8 Lebreux Mathieu
9 savoie pierre
10 Dumais Keven
11 Harton Olivier
12 Homer Mike

13 Hickey Kevin
14 drapeau nathan
15 Bérubé Joél

16 Lancup Pierre
17 Smith Roger
18 Hickey Herby
19 Duguay Sylvain
20 chouinard camil

21 leclerc mathieu
22 Couture Steeve
23 coté marc
24 Belanger Jonathan
25 huard don

26 Knighton- Shannon

Whalen

Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.
Saint Quentin Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer
Dalhousie F.D.

Grande-Riviére Service Incendie
Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer
Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer
SSI Caplan

Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Service Incendie Ville de
Varennes

Shell Scotford ERT
Balmoral F.D.

Riverview Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Mont-Joli Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Balmoral F.D.

Saint Quentin Fire Department
Mont-Joli Fire Department
Riverview Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer
Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Dalhousie F.D.
Dalhousie F.D.

Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Balmoral F.D.
Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer

Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer
SSI Caplan
Grande-Riviére Service Incendie

Riverview Fire Department

Team Name

Dalhousie F.D.

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer
Dalhousie F.D.

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Balmoral F.D.

Dalhousie F.D.

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Balmoral F.D.

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Balmoral F.D.

Dalhousie F.D.

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Dalhousie F.D.
Dalhousie F.D.

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Balmoral F.D.
Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer

Grande-Riviére Service
Incendie

Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer

Penalty |
Status

HiRise
Donut

DNF

DNS

Force

Stair

Stair

HiRise
Donut

Bye or

Results \viigcard

01:27:42 WC
01:43:46 WC
02:13:91 WC

02:18:69 WC

02:27:81 WC
02:31:24 WC

02:48:19 BYE
03:09:64 WC
03:26:84 BYE

03:28:51 WC
03:44:75

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:20:26 WC
01:34:79 WC
01:41:46 WC
01:43:46 WC

01:44:22 WC

01:54:13 BYE
02:01:31 WC

02:03:60 BYE

02:04:28 WC
02:13:91 WC
02:17:15 WC
02:18:11 WC
02:18:51 WC

02:18:69 WC
02:27:81 WC
02:28:39 BYE

02:31:24 WC
02:31:68 WC

02:48:19 BYE

03:04:10 WC
03:09:64 WC

03:26:84 BYE

03:28:51 WC
03:44:75
04:08:62

04:47:85 WC



27 Poirier Emmanuelle Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer Ville De Carleton-Sur-Mer 06:49:15 BYE

28  Gagnon Jeanne- MRC de La Mitis DNF 00:00:00
Mance
29 Grenier Marc Grande-Riviére Service Incendie Crande-Riviere Service e 00:00:00

Incendie
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